
  
 
SUNDAY, JULY 9, 2023 
 
BARNSTABLE 
OVL 346 Riverview Lane, Centerville  
(10am - 3pm) 
OVL 113 Pond Street Osterville  
(10:30am-4pm) 
OVL 21 Bumps River Rd. Osterville  
(10am - 3pm) 
OVL 251 Bridge Street, Osterville  
(10am - 3pm) 
OVL 455 Bridge Street, Osterville 
OVL 523 Parker Road, Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
OVL 22 Eel River Road Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
WML 166 Indian Trail, Cummaquid 
 
DENNIS 
WDPL 1 Thrizas Way, W. Dennis 
WDPL 168 Uncle Barney's Road, W. Dennis 
WDGC 15 Love Lane, S. Dennis 
 
ORLEANS 
SFVC 272 Tonset Road, Orleans 
 
SANDWICH 
UC 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich  
 
YARMOUTH 
CCHS 121 Camp St, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
CCHS 181 Thacher Shore Rd, Yarmouth Port 
CCHS 72 Keveney Lane, Cummaquid 
 
 

MONDAY, JULY 10, 2023 
 
 BARNSTABLE 
 SL 45 Collie Lane, Cummaquid 
 SL 3517 Main Street, Barnstable  
 SL 1747 Hyannis Road, Barnstable  
 SL 127 Mistic Drive, Marstons Mills  
 UC 125 Blantyre Avenue, Centerville  
 OVL 346 Riverview Lane, Centerville 
 (10am - 3pm) 
 OVL 251 Bridge Street, Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
 OVL 455 Bridge Street, Osterville 
 OVL 523 Parker Road, Osterville  (10am - 3pm) 
 OVL 22 Eel River Road Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
 HPL 501 Scudder Avenue, Hyannis Port 
 HPL 121 Gosnold St., Hyannis 
 HPL 155 Oak Neck Road, Hyannis 
 
  DENNIS 
  YSR 4 Mandigo Road, Dennis 
 
  SANDWICH 
  SFP 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
 
 YARMOUTH 
 MG 121 Camp St, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
 YL 181 Thacher Shore Road, Yarmouth Port 
 
TUESDAY, JULY 11, 2023 
 
 
BARNSTABLE 
WML 2231 Meetinghouse Way, W Barnstable 
(10am-12pm) 
 
BREWSTER 
BGC 44 Marion Lane, Brewster  
BGC 130 Griffiths Pond Road, Brewster 
BGC 207 Foster Road, Brewster     
 
CHATHAM 
CCHS 85 Linden Tree Lane, Chatham 
 
DENNIS 
YSR 4 Mandigo Road, Dennis 
DVGC 2 William Crowell Road, Dennis  
(6pm - 8:30pm) 
 
FALMOUTH 
MG 100 Moorland Road, Falmouth  
 
ORLEANS 
MG 209 Main Street, East Orleans  
 
SANDWICH 
SAA 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 

    FRIDAY, JULY 7, 2023 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   WFL 24 Carlisle Road, W. Falmouth 
   WFL 29 Hawk’s Way, W Falmouth 
   WFL 39 Rockledge Drive, N. Falmouth 
   WFL 37 Arthur Street, N. Falmouth 
   WFL 31 Glen Avenue, N. Falmouth 
   PFC 65 Willow Field Drive, N. Falmouth 
 
    SATURDAY, JULY 8, 2023 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  CCCC 741 Oak Street, W. Barnstable 
  MG 504 Main Street, W. Barnstable  
  WML 166 Indian Trail, Cummaquid 
  SL 45 Collie Lane, Cummaquid 
  SL 3517 Main Street, Barnstable  
  SL 1747 Hyannis Road, Barnstable  
  SL 127 Mistic Drive, Marstons Mills  
  OVL 113 Pond Street Osterville (9:30am - 4pm) 
  OVL 21 Bumps River Rd Osterville (10am - 3pm) 
  HPL 501 Scudder Avenue, Hyannis Port 
  HPL 121 Gosnold Street, Hyannis 
  HPL 155 Oak Neck Road, Hyannis 
 
  DENNIS 
  WDGC 1 Thrizas Way, W. Dennis 
  WDGC 168 Uncle Barney's Road, W Dennis 
  WDGC 15 Love Lane, South Dennis 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   CCHS 24 Carlisle Rd, W Falmouth 
   CCHS 28 Sady’s Lane, E. Falmouth (10am-4pm $5,  
   Photographers Only: 7am-9:30am $10) 
   PFC 65 Willow Field Drive, N. Falmouth 
 
   YARMOUTH 
   BUU 27 Blue Rock Road, S. Yarmouth 
   YL 70 Alms House Road, Yarmouth Port 
   YL 455 Route 6A, Yarmouth Port 
 
 
 
 
 
          

$5 per Garden  
 Pay cash at each garden. 

 Event admission may vary. 

All garden tour proceeds benefit local nonprofits. Use this key to find the organizations each garden supports! 

ALL GARDENS OPEN 10 AM— 4 PM 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

GARDENS OPEN ONLY ON DAYS LISTED. 
TICKETS ARE NONREFUNDABLE.  
ALL TOURS ARE RAIN OR SHINE. 

  BGC - Brewster Garden Club 
  CCCC - Cape Cod Challenger Club 
  CCHA - Cape Cod Hospital Auxiliary Orleans  
  CCHS - Cape Cod Hydrangea Society 
  CGC - Chatham Garden Club 
  CCFA -  Community Connections/Flower Angels 
  DVGC - Dennis Village Garden Club 
  FAC - Falmouth Art Center 
  FC - Falmouth Chorale  
  FGC - Falmouth Garden Club  

BUU - First Parish Brewster Unitarian  
Universalist  
GBNC - Green Briar Nature Center 
HPL - Hyannis Public Library  
IDF - Immune Deficiency Foundation 
LCOC - Lower Cape Outreach Council 
MG - Master Gardeners Assoc. of Cape Cod 
OVL - Osterville Village Library 
PFC - People for Cats 
SFVC - Sampson Fund for Veterinary Care 
SAA - Sandwich Arts Alliance    

SFP - Sandwich Food Pantry 
SG - Spohr Gardens 
SL - Sturgis Library 
UC - Unitarian Church of Barnstable 
WDGC - West Dennis Garden Club 
WDPL - West Dennis Public Library 
WFL - West  Falmouth Library 
WML - Whelden  Memorial Library 
YL - Yarmouth Port Library 
YSR - Youth StreatReach 
PAAM - Provincetown Art Association & Museum  

July 7 -16, 2023 

THANK YOU FOR THE GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR SPONSORS!  

 Cape-Wide Summer Garden Celebration 



 FRIDAY, JULY 14, 2023 
   
 BARNSTABLE 
 CCHS 27 Marble Road, Barnstable 
 
CHATHAM 
CGC 219 Training Field Road, Chatham 
CGC 230 N. Skyline Drive, Chatham 
CGC 86 Plum Daffy Lane, Chatham 
CGC 92 Harbor Hill Road, Chatham 
CGC 594 Shore Road, Chatham 
MG 85 Linden Tree Lane, Chatham 
 
FALMOUTH  
FGC 19 North Bournes Pond Rd, E. Falmouth 
FC 62 Southview Way, E. Falmouth  
 
ORLEANS 
MG 209 Main Street , E. Orleans  
SFVC 272 Tonset Road, Orleans 
 
 
SATURDAY, JULY 15, 2023 
 
BARNSTABLE 
WL 264 Bay Lane, Centerville 
WL 1124 Old Stage Road, Centerville 
WL 349 Maple Street, West Barnstable 
 
FALMOUTH 
FAC 37 Arthur Street, N. Falmouth  
(1pm-4pm) 
 
ORLEANS 
CCHS 4 Driftwood Lane, E. Orleans 
 
YARMOUTH 
IDF 69 Captain Stanley Road, S. Yarmouth  
    

 
SUNDAY, JULY 16, 2023 
 
BARNSTABLE 
WL 349 Maple Street, W. Barnstable 
 
 
YARMOUTH 
CCFA 121 Camp Street Unit 106,  
West Yarmouth 
 
 
PROVINCETOWN 
PAAM’s Secret Garden Tour 
460 Commercial Street, Provincetown  
(10am-3pm, $40  - paam.org) 
 
 
Visit CapeCodHydrangeaFest.com 
for a full list of events and garden tours. 
 
 
 

    WEDNESDAY, JULY 12, 2023 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  MG 244 Rolling Hitch Road, Centerville 
  WL 166 Indian Trail, Cummaquid 
  WL 2231 Meetinghouse Way, W. Barnstable  
  (10am - 12pm) 
 
   BREWSTER 
   BGC 44 Marion Lane, Brewster  
   BGC 130 Griffiths Pond Road, Brewster 
   BGC 207 Foster Road, Brewster     
 
  FALMOUTH 
  CCHS 24 Carlisle Rd, W. Falmouth 
  CCHS 28 Sady’s Lane, E. Falmouth 
  SG 1021 Sandwich Road, E. Falmouth 
 
  ORLEANS 
  CCHA 17 Blue Rock Road, Orleans 
  CCHA 23 Champlain Road, Orleans 
  CCHA 272 Tonset Road, Orleans 
  LCOC 155 Monument Road, Orleans 
 
  SANDWICH 
  CCHS 2 Lawrence Pond Lane, Sandwich 
  UC 33 Oak Ridge Road, E. Sandwich 
  GBNC 6 Discovery Hill Rd, E. Sandwich 
  GBNC  9 Summer Street, Sandwich 
  WL 173 Main Street, Sandwich 
 
  YARMOUTH 
  MG 121 Camp St, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
 
    
    THURSDAY, JULY 13, 2023 
 
  BARNSTABLE 
  CCHS 27 Marble Road, Barnstable 
  CCHS 244 Rolling Hitch Road, Centerville 
  WL 2231 Meetinghouse Way, W. Barnstable   
  (10am – 12pm) 
  WL 264 Bay Lane, Centerville 
  WL 1124 Old Stage Road, Centerville 
 
   FALMOUTH 
   FC 62 Southview Way, E. Falmouth 
 
  ORLEANS 
  CCHA 17 Blue Rock Road, Orleans 
  CCHA 23 Champlain Road, Orleans 
  CCHA 272 Tonset Road, Orleans 
  LCOC 155 Monument Road, Orleans 
 
  YARMOUTH 
  CCHS 121 Camp St, Unit 106, W. Yarmouth 
  CCHS 181 Thacher Shore Rd, Yarmouth Port 
  CCHS 72 Keveney Lane, Cummaquid 
 

$5 per Garden  
 Pay cash at each garden. 

 Event admission may vary. 

                        All garden tour proceeds benefit local nonprofits. Use this key to find the organizations each garden supports! 

ALL GARDENS OPEN 10 AM— 4 PM 
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 

GARDENS OPEN ONLY ON DAYS LISTED. 
TICKETS ARE NONREFUNDABLE.  
ALL TOURS ARE RAIN OR SHINE. 

  BGC - Brewster Garden Club 
  CCCC - Cape Cod Challenger Club 
  CCHA - Cape Cod Hospital Auxiliary Orleans  
  CCHS - Cape Cod Hydrangea Society 
  CGC - Chatham Garden Club 
  CCFA -  Community Connections/Flower Angels 
  DVGC - Dennis Village Garden Club 
  FAC - Falmouth Art Center 
  FC - Falmouth Chorale  
  FGC - Falmouth Garden Club  

BUU - First Parish Brewster Unitarian  
Universalist  
GBNC - Green Briar Nature Center 
HPL - Hyannis Public Library  
IDF - Immune Deficiency Foundation 
LCOC - Lower Cape Outreach Council 
MG - Master Gardeners Assoc. of Cape Cod 
OVL - Osterville Village Library 
PFC - People for Cats 
SFVC - Sampson Fund for Veterinary Care 
SAA - Sandwich Arts Alliance    

SFP - Sandwich Food Pantry 
SG - Spohr Gardens 
SL - Sturgis Library 
UC - Unitarian Church of Barnstable 
WDGC - West Dennis Garden Club 
WDPL - West Dennis Public Library 
WFL - West  Falmouth Library 
WL - Whelden Memorial Library 
YL - Yarmouth Port Library 
YSR - Youth StreatReach 
PAAM - Provincetown Art Association & Museum  

July 7 -16, 2023 

THANK YOU FOR THE GENEROUS SUPPORT OF OUR SPONSORS!  

 Cape-Wide Summer Garden Celebration 


